19" Rack-Mountable Receiver Multicoupler series for the
VHF through low UHF bands 30 MHz - 960 MHz
DESCRIPTION
Multicouplers with 1 input and 4, 8, 12 or 16 outputs.
For use where a number of receivers have to share the same antenna.
Active wideband receiver multicoupler for the VHF and low UHF bands with 1 input and
4, 8, 12 or 16 outputs.
Allows a number of receivers to share the same antenna without interaction and loss of

Page: 2 of 3
Last edited: 2021/12/06
ORDERING DESIGNATIONS
CONTACT FOR SYSTEM-SPECIFIC PRODUCT NO.
Use the guide below to make the name of the PRO-AR you would like to buy. Remember to buy the Power cable separately if needed.
Model Front plate No. of outputs AC Power DC Power Antenna Connector Rx Connector Number of loads Preselector filter
 PRO-AR Blank = blank ***
Black lacquered = B
4 outputs = 4G
8 outputs = 8G
12 outputs = 12G
16 outputs = 16G
 230VAC = 230V
115VAC = 115V
12VDC = 12V
24VDC = 24V
48VDC = 48V **
N-female = N
TNC-female = TNC
BNC-female = BNC
N-female = N
TNC-female = TNC
BNC-female = BNC
No load = blank *
One 1W load = 1L
Two 1W loads = 2L
Three 1W loads = 3L
No filter = blank
See tables with
preselectors below
Naming Example
PRO-AR B 8G -230V /12V -N /N -1L BPF 118-137-C
Naming Example: PRO-ARB8G-230V/12V-N/N-1L BPF 118-137 C
   * Terminating unused ports will secure the electrical performances of the RMC.
  ** 48V version only available as 4 ch.: PRO-AR4G-N.
*** "Blank" means sign omitted.
ACCESSORIES
 Model Product No.
Power Cable EU , with Ground 210002646
Power Cable UK , with Ground 210002647
Power Cable US , with Ground 210002648
LOW-LOSS PRESELECTOR FILTERS FOR PRO-AR...G, OVERVIEW
Band selective standard blackbox filters (other filters on request)
TYPE DESIGNATION FILTER TYPE PASS BAND FREQUENCY RANGE
BPF 66-88 Band pass  66 - 88 MHz
BPF 88-108 Band pass  88 - 108 MHz
BPF 112-136 Band pass 112 - 136 MHz
BPF 118-137 Band pass 118 - 137 MHz
BPF 118-174 Band pass 118 - 174 MHz
BPF 136-225 Band pass 136 - 225 MHz
BPF 146-174 Band pass 146 - 174 MHz
BPF 225-400 Band pass 225 - 400 MHz
BPF 300-500 Band pass 300 - 500 MHz
BPF 800-1000 Band pass 800 - 1000 MHz
LP 174-FME Low pass  0 - 174 MHz
HP 380-FME High pass 380 - 1000 MHz
Narrow band standard BP filters:
TYPE DESIGNATION FILTER TYPE CENTER FREQUENCY  -1 dB BANDWIDTH
BPF 4/4-[BW] Band pass To be ordered within 66 - 88 MHz To be specified as 2, 4 or 6 MHz
BPF 3/4 Band pass To be ordered within 112 - 136 MHz 1.5 MHz
BPF 2/4-[BW] Band pass To be ordered within 144 - 175 MHz To be specified as 2, 4 or 6 MHz
BPF 70/4-HX Band pass To be ordered within 380 - 470 MHz To be ordered within 3 - 15 MHz
BPF 900/4 Band pass To be ordered within 820 - 960 MHz Typ. 7 MHz
PRO-AR...G
PROCOM A/S reserves the right to
amend specifications without prior notice
PROCOM A/S • Smedetoften 12
DK 3600 Frederikssund • Denmark
Page: 3 of 3
Last edited: 2021/12/06